
S
u
p

e
rf

ic
e

 a
re

a
n
te

 m
q

.2
.5

VIA    GAUDENZIO    FANTOLI

MARCIAPIEDE

WC

UOMINI

WC

DONNE

G
U

A
R

D
A

R
O

B
A

L
O

C
A

L
E

 
R

I
F

I
U

T
I

APPOGGIO

CATERING

AREA

SPOGLIATOIO

PERSONALE

Ø

1

5

0

BAR

RETRO 

BAR 

DEPOSITO

+0.00-

+0.00-

PIANO TERRA

PEDANA PER SPETTACOLI

S
P

A
Z

I
O

 
A

 
C

I
E

L
O

 
L

I
B

E
R

O

+0.00-

BAGNO

PERSONALE

porta con ritorno
automatico

W
C

D
O

N
N

E

WC

UOMINI

RETRO 

BAR 

CAMERINO

C
A

M
E

R
I
N

O

parapetti h. 100 cm.

+0.45

+0.90

+0.00-

PEDANA 

PEDANA 

SPAZIO A CIELO LIBERO

ELETTRO

LOCALE

POMPE

CABINA

ELETTRICA

LOCALE Q.E. 

C
A

M
E

R
I
N

O

RETRO 

BAR 

BAR 

C
A

S
S

A

+0.75

- 0.60

+0.00-

+0.00-

+0.00-

+
0

.1
5

+
0

.1
5

CAMERINO

LOCALE

AUDIO

LOCALE

CONTATORI

BAR 

H. 2.85 m.

H. 2.85 m.

muro h. 200 cm.

135

L
U

O
G

O
 
S

I
C

U
R

O
 
D

I
N

A
M

I
C

O

(
D

e
f
l
u

s
s
o

 
2

5
0

 
p

p
/
m

o
d

u
l
o

 
c
o

m
e

d
a

 
D

M
 
1

9
/
8

/
1

9
9

6
 
a

r
t
.
 
4

.
2

)

S
P

A
Z

I
O

 
S

C
O

P
E

R
T

O





















8
5

85

8
5

85



















3 4 5 6 7

    

8



420 420

+0.00-







545

4
9
5

150

3
7
0

AREA C

2
8
0

310

615

AREA A

AREA B

INGRESSO







G
U

A
R

D
A

R
O

B
A

190

Ø

1

5

0

158

S
E
Z
I
O

N
E
 
A
-
A
'

2

 

1

10 11 12 13

15 16 17

14

18

9

9

13

14

15

16

18

10

11

12

17

19

18

19

G
U

A
R

D
A

R
O

B
A

D
E

P
O

S
I
T

O

S
u
p

e
rf

ic
e

 lo
c
a

le
 m

q
.1

7

A
L

T
R

A
 
A

T
T

I
V

I
T

A
'

ALTRA ATTIVITA'

A
L

T
R

A
 
A

T
T

I
V

I
T

A
'

A
L

T
R

A
 
A

T
T

I
V

I
T

A
'




